
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96NICHOLLS T EE 107540 AA

Yes2 T: 94 94FARAM N EE 23454 AA
3 T: 93 93DORE M S5068 AA
4 T: 92 92FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
5 T: 85 85IVEY M EE 98457 AA
6 T: 39 39SPERLING LW EE 24389 AA

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:43:46 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 A
2 T: 93 93JOINES K EE 109644 A
3 T: 92 92FALLON P EE 101569 A
3 T: 92 92PEGG M EE 117926 A
3 T: 92 92SUMNER C EE 88963 A
6 T: 90 90MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
7 T: 89 89TAYLOR A EE 118869 A
8 T: 84 84THOMAS SP EE 35750 A
9 T: 82 82YOUNG NJ EE 87443 A

Yes10 T: 78 78MAXWELL M EE 120613 A

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:43:46 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 94 94BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 B

2 T: 91 91HIRONS J EE 118659 B
3 T: 89 89BOLGER M EE 120350 B*
4 T: 88 88HEWETSON JC EE 124875 B*
5 T: 86 86GASKIN P EE 118880 B
6 T: 85 85KING SR EE 120979 B
6 T: 85 85NUTCHEY R EE 120612 B
8 T: 83 83COLLINS H EE 120798 B

Yes9 T: 72 72LANGRISH S EE 99027 B

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:43:46 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95BOSWORTH C EE 121426 C
2 T: 91 91FERRIS M EE 121274 C

Yes3 T: 85 85FULFORD SJ EE 93795 C
3 T: 85 85OWEN F EE 123127 C*
5 T: 82 82CLARKE R EE 120507 C
6 T: 79 79WILEMAN M EE 120268 C
7 T: 77 77KENTON P EE 115428 C
7 T: 77 77SPERLING A EE 69838 C
9 T: 73 73ROBBINS J EE 124372 C*
10 T: 69 69PETERSON C EE 115523 C
11 T: 68 68ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 C*
12 T: 65 65MURRAY A EE 120861 C

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92PEGG M EE 117926 CLT
2 T: 83 83COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
3 T: 73 73ROBBINS J EE 124372 CLT

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 29 July 2012 18:43:46 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95BOSWORTH C EE 121426 JNR
2 T: 85 85NUTCHEY R EE 120612 JNR
3 T: 69 69PETERSON C EE 115523 JNR
4 T: 65 65MURRAY A EE 120861 JNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91HIRONS J EE 118659 LDY

Yes2 T: 72 72LANGRISH S EE 99027 LDY
3 T: 65 65MURRAY A EE 120861 LDY

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 94 94FARAM N EE 23454 SNR

2 T: 93 93DORE M S5068 SNR
2 T: 93 93JOINES K EE 109644 SNR
4 T: 92 92FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
4 T: 92 92SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
6 T: 90 90MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
7 T: 89 89BOLGER M EE 120350 SNR
7 T: 89 89TAYLOR A EE 118869 SNR
9 T: 86 86GASKIN P EE 118880 SNR
10 T: 85 85IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
10 T: 85 85KING SR EE 120979 SNR
12 T: 82 82CLARKE R EE 120507 SNR
12 T: 82 82YOUNG NJ EE 87443 SNR
14 T: 79 79WILEMAN M EE 120268 SNR

Yes15 T: 78 78MAXWELL M EE 120613 SNR
16 T: 77 77SPERLING A EE 69838 SNR
17 T: 68 68ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
18 T: 39 39SPERLING LW EE 24389 SNR

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96NICHOLLS T EE 107540 VET
2 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET

Yes3 T: 94 94BATCHELOR JTC EE 6052 VET
4 T: 92 92FALLON P EE 101569 VET
5 T: 91 91FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
6 T: 88 88HEWETSON JC EE 124875 VET

Yes7 T: 85 85FULFORD SJ EE 93795 VET
7 T: 85 85OWEN F EE 123127 VET
9 T: 84 84THOMAS SP EE 35750 VET
10 T: 77 77KENTON P EE 115428 VET

Scores Report
100 SKEET DOUBLES REG SKD

29/07/2012NORTHAMPTON SHOOTING GROUND

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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